YORKSHIRE DALES NATIONAL PARK AUTHORITY LAND & BUILDING ASSETS AS AT 31ST DECEMBER 2018

Unique Property
Reference No.
10012782323
10034643619
10034648749
10034648749
10015432975
10015297374
10004780859
10013144271
10013144271
10024904247
10024904247
10024911258
200001629008
100051946895
10013147289
10013147289
10015334605
10015334605
10012777066
10004780869
10004780869
10012777066
10034644630
10024102357
10013148372
10012775761
10013147289
10013147289
10004780869
10034645431
10034645431
10012778885
10012778885
10004784155
10012776172
10013144870
10003961399
10093234334
10015423244
10015334605
10013148384
10012775862
10013147016
10013147290
10013147290
10012781411
10070541853
200001628906
10012777651
10012777651
100052205554
10034648202
10034648748
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Unique Asset ID
DNPCO1
DNPCCF
CCCPO4
CCCT04
L00001
L00002
CRSBAS
CCCPO03
CCCTO03
CCCPO7
CCCTO07
L00004
CCCOTT
CccoLv
CRSCLD
FRWCO1
LO0005
CRSCPY
L00007
DDCMO01
DDCMCF
CCCPO06
L00008
LO0009
CCCGBG
DNPCO03
CCCP11
CCCT11
DNPCO04
CCCPO05
CCCTO05
CCCPO08
CCCTO08
DNPCO06
CCCPO2
CCCTO02
L00010
DNPCO07
L0O0011
L00012
CCcCpPoO1
CCCTO01
DNPCO05
CCCP10
CCCT10
L00013
ORTBUI
ORTBUI2
CCCPO09
CCCTO09
CRSSDB
L00015
JBAINB

Name

Aysgarth National Park Centre
Aysgarth NPC Café

Aysgarth NPC Car Park

Aysgarth NPC Toilets

Ballowfield Nature Reserve & Car Park
Ballowfield Nature Reserve
Bruntacres

Buckden Car Park

Buckden Toilets

Clapham Car Park

Clapham Toilets

Cleatop Park Wood

Colvend Cottage

Colvend Grazing Land

Colvend Offices

Colvend Workshops

Craven Lime Works

Craven Lime Works Triple Kiln
Dalegarth Wood

Dales Countryside Museum & Offices
DCM Café

Dent Car Park & Toilets & Bus Shelter
Freeholders Wood and Riddings Field Nature Reserve
Goredale Lane

Grassington Bowling Green
Grassington National Park Centre
Grassington NPC Car Park
Grassington NPC Toilets

Hawes National Park Centre

Hawes NPC Car Park

Hawes NPC Toilets

Horton in Ribblesdale Car Park
Horton in Ribblesdale Toilets

Hudson House

Kettlewell Car Park

Kettlewell Toilets

Killington Bridge Access Area / Nature Reserve
Kirkby Lonsdale

Langcliffe & Attermire Scar

Langcliffe Quarry (land to north side of)
Linton Falls Car Park

Linton Falls Toilets

Malham National Park Centre
Malham NPC Car Park

Malham NPC Toilets

Morpeth Wood

Orton Office

Orton Workshop

Stainforth Car Park and Picnic Area
Stainforth Toilets

Stonedykes Barn

Wainwath Force

Yoredale Offices & Car Park

Address

Aysgarth, Leyburn, DL8 3TH

Aysgarth, Leyburn, DL8 3TH

Aysgarth, Leyburn, DL8 3TH

Aysgarth, Leyburn, DL8 3TH

The Straights, Woodhall, Askrigg, Leyburn, DL8 3LB
The Straights, Woodhall, Askrigg, Leyburn, DL8 3LB
Brunt Acres Road, Hawes, DL8 3UZ

Buckden Wood Lane, Buckden, Skipton, BD23 5JA
Buckden Wood Lane, Buckden, Skipton, BD23 5JA
Clapham,Lancaster, LA2 8EA
Clapham,Lancaster, LA2 8EA

Settle, BD24 9JY

Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB

Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB

Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB

Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB
Langcliffe, Settle, BD24 9NU

Langcliffe, Settle, BD24 9NU

Hawkswick, Skipton, BD23 5QA

Station Yard, Burtersett Road, Hawes, DL8 3NT
Station Yard, Burtersett Road, Hawes, DL8 3NT
Dent, Sedbergh, LA10 5QJ

Aysgarth, Leyburn, DL8 3TH

Malham, Skipton, BD23 4DA

Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB

Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB

Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB

Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB

Station Yard, Burtersett Road, Hawes, DL8 3NT
Station Yard, Burtersett Road, Hawes, DL8 3NT
Station Yard, Burtersett Road, Hawes, DL8 3NT
Horton-in-Ribblesdale, BD24 OHF
Horton-in-Ribblesdale, BD24 OHF

Anvil Square, Reeth, Richmond, DL11 6TB
Kettlewell, Skipton, BD23 5QZ

Kettlewell, Skipton, BD23 5QZ
Killington,Sedbergh, LA10 5EW

29 Main Street, Kirkby Lonsdale, Carnforth, LA6 2AH
Settle, BD24 5RQ

Stainforth, Settle, BD24 9NU

Church Road, Linton, Skipton, BD23 6BQ
Church Road, Linton, Skipton, BD23 6BQ
Malham, Skipton, BD23 4DA

Malham, Skipton, BD23 4DA

Malham, Skipton, BD23 4DA

West Burton, Leyburn, DL8 4JU

1A Silver Yard, Orton, Penrith, CA10 3RQ

Moor House, Orton, Penrith, CA10 3SA
Stainforth, Settle, BD24 9PD

Stainforth, Settle, BD24 9PD

Stainforth, Settle, BD24 9PN

Keld, Richmond, DL11 6LJ

Bainbridge, Leyburn, DL8 3EL

Eastings Northings Leasehold/Freehold

401179
401179
401176
401176
398668
398513
387441
394236
394236
374578
374578
381972
400263
400192
400258
400258
382545
382545
395008
387580
387580
370426
401469
390755
400196
400278
400258
400258
387580
387529
387529
380766
380766
403774
396806
396853
362363
361158
384259
382381
400188
400230
390034
389987
389987
402910
362299
360938
382070
382070
382156
388426
393191

488771 Freehold
488771 Freehold
488755 Freehold
488755 Freehold
489836 Freehold
489893 Freehold
490087 Leasehold
477359 Freehold
477359 Freehold
469189 Freehold
469189 Freehold
461248 Freehold
463838 Freehold
463716 Freehold
463817 Freehold
463817 Freehold
466387 Leasehold
466387 Leasehold
470965 Freehold
489905 Freehold
489905 Freehold
487140 Freehold
488837 Freehold
463072 Freehold
463781 Freehold
463755 Freehold
463817 Freehold
463817 Freehold
489905 Freehold
489894 Freehold
489894 Freehold
472613 Freehold
472613 Freehold
499232 Leasehold
472299 Freehold
472319 Freehold
491106 Freehold

478644 Lease Agreement

464728 Freehold
466492 Leasehold
463203 Freehold
463189 Freehold
462670 Freehold
462707 Freehold
462707 Freehold
487828 Freehold
508328 Leasehold

507294 Licence Agreement

467284 Freehold
467284 Freehold
466536 Leasehold
501524 Leasehold
490081 Freehold

Allocation

Occupied by YDNPA
Rental Agreement
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Nature Reserve
Nature Reserve
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Nature Reserve
Occupied by YDNPA
Leasehold

Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Leasehold
Leasehold

Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Rental Agreement
Leasehold

Nature Reserve
Occupied by YDNPA
Leasehold

Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Sub Leasehold
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Nature Reserve

Part occupied by YDNPA

Leasehold

Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA

Part occupied by YDNPA

Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Occupied by YDNPA
Landscape Feature

Occupied by YDNPA

®

Do

x
YORKSHIRE DALES
National Park Authority

Land / Buildings

Land with a permanent building
Part of Building

Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land Only

Land Only

Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land Only

Land with a permanent building
Land Only

Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land Only

Land with a permanent building
Part of Building

Land with a permanent building
Land Only

Land Only

Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land Only

Land with a permanent building
Land Only

Building Only

Land Only

Land Only

Land Only

Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land Only

Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land with a permanent building
Land Only

Land with a permanent building



