

YORKSHIRE DALES NATIONAL PARK AUTHORITY LAND & BUILDING ASSETS AS AT 31ST DECEMBER 2018

Unique	Property
--------	----------

Offique Property								
Reference No.	Unique Asset ID	Name	Address	Eastings	Northings	Leasehold/Freehold	Allocation	Land / Buildings
10012782323	DNPC01	Aysgarth National Park Centre	Aysgarth, Leyburn, DL8 3TH	401179	488771	Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10034643619	DNPCCF	Aysgarth NPC Café	Aysgarth, Leyburn, DL8 3TH	401179	488771	Freehold	Rental Agreement	Part of Building
10034648749	CCCP04	Aysgarth NPC Car Park	Aysgarth, Leyburn, DL8 3TH	401176	488755	Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10034648749	CCCT04	Aysgarth NPC Toilets	Aysgarth, Leyburn, DL8 3TH	401176	488755	Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10015432975	L00001	Ballowfield Nature Reserve & Car Park	The Straights, Woodhall, Askrigg, Leyburn, DL8 3LB	398668	489836	Freehold	Nature Reserve	Land Only
10015297374	L00002	Ballowfield Nature Reserve	The Straights, Woodhall, Askrigg, Leyburn, DL8 3LB	398513	489893	Freehold	Nature Reserve	Land Only
10004780859	CRSBAS	Bruntacres	Brunt Acres Road, Hawes, DL8 3UZ	387441	490087	Leasehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10013144271	CCCP03	Buckden Car Park	Buckden Wood Lane, Buckden, Skipton, BD23 5JA	394236	477359	Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10013144271	CCCT03	Buckden Toilets	Buckden Wood Lane, Buckden, Skipton, BD23 5JA	394236	477359	Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10024904247	CCCP07	Clapham Car Park	Clapham,Lancaster, LA2 8EA	374578	469189	Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10024904247	CCCT07	Clapham Toilets	Clapham,Lancaster, LA2 8EA	374578	469189	Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10024911258	L00004	Cleatop Park Wood	Settle, BD24 9JY	381972	461248	Freehold	Nature Reserve	Land Only
200001629008	CCCOTT	Colvend Cottage	Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB	400263	463838	Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
100051946895	CCCOLV	Colvend Grazing Land	Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB	400192	463716	Freehold	Leasehold	Land Only
10013147289	CRSCLD	Colvend Offices	Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB	400258	463817	Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10013147289	FRWC01	Colvend Workshops	Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB	400258	463817	Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10015334605	L00005	Craven Lime Works	Langcliffe, Settle, BD24 9NU	382545	466387	Leasehold	Leasehold	Land with a permanent building
10015334605	CRSCPY	Craven Lime Works Triple Kiln	Langcliffe, Settle, BD24 9NU	382545	466387	Leasehold	Leasehold	Land with a permanent building
10012777066	L00007	Dalegarth Wood	Hawkswick, Skipton, BD23 5QA	395008	470965	Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land Only
10004780869	DDCM01	Dales Countryside Museum & Offices	Station Yard, Burtersett Road, Hawes, DL8 3NT	387580		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10004780869	DDCMCF	DCM Café	Station Yard, Burtersett Road, Hawes, DL8 3NT	387580		Freehold	Rental Agreement	Part of Building
10012777066	CCCP06	Dent Car Park & Toilets & Bus Shelter	Dent, Sedbergh, LA10 5QJ	370426	487140		Leasehold	Land with a permanent building
10034644630	L00008	Freeholders Wood and Riddings Field Nature Reserve	Aysgarth, Leyburn, DL8 3TH	401469		Freehold	Nature Reserve	Land Only
10024102357	L00009	Goredale Lane	Malham, Skipton, BD23 4DA	390755		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land Only
10013148372	CCCGBG	Grassington Bowling Green	Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB	400196		Freehold	Leasehold	Land with a permanent building
10012775761	DNPC03	Grassington National Park Centre	Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB	400278		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10013147289	CCCP11	Grassington NPC Car Park	Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB	400258		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10013147289	CCCT11	Grassington NPC Toilets	Hebden Road, Grassington, BD23 5LB	400258		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10004780869	DNPC04	Hawes National Park Centre	Station Yard, Burtersett Road, Hawes, DL8 3NT	387580		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10034645431	CCCP05	Hawes NPC Car Park	Station Yard, Burtersett Road, Hawes, DL8 3NT	387529		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10034645431	CCCT05	Hawes NPC Toilets	Station Yard, Burtersett Road, Hawes, DL8 3NT	387529		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10012778885	CCCP08	Horton in Ribblesdale Car Park	Horton-in-Ribblesdale, BD24 0HF	380766		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10012778885	CCCT08	Horton in Ribblesdale Toilets	Horton-in-Ribblesdale, BD24 0HF	380766		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10004784155	DNPC06	Hudson House	Anvil Square, Reeth, Richmond, DL11 6TB	403774		Leasehold	Sub Leasehold	Land with a permanent building
10012776172	CCCP02	Kettlewell Car Park	Kettlewell, Skipton, BD23 5QZ	396806		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land Only
10013144870	CCCT02	Kettlewell Toilets	Kettlewell, Skipton, BD23 5QZ	396853	472319		Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10003961399	L00010	Killington Bridge Access Area / Nature Reserve	Killington,Sedbergh, LA10 5EW	362363		Freehold	Nature Reserve	Land Only
10093234334	DNPC07	Kirkby Lonsdale	29 Main Street, Kirkby Lonsdale, Carnforth, LA6 2AH	361158		Lease Agreement	Part occupied by YDNPA	Building Only
10015423244	L00011	Langcliffe & Attermire Scar	Settle, BD24 5RQ	384259		Freehold	Leasehold	Land Only
10015334605	L00012	Langcliffe Quarry (land to north side of)	Stainforth, Settle, BD24 9NU	382381		Leasehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land Only
10013148384	CCCP01	Linton Falls Car Park	Church Road, Linton, Skipton, BD23 6BQ	400188		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land Only
10012775862	CCCT01	Linton Falls Toilets	Church Road, Linton, Skipton, BD23 6BQ	400230	463189		Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10013147016	DNPC05	Malham National Park Centre	Malham, Skipton, BD23 4DA	390034	462670		Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10013147290	CCCP10	Malham NPC Car Park	Malham, Skipton, BD23 4DA	389987		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10013147290	CCCT10	Malham NPC Toilets	Malham, Skipton, BD23 4DA	389987		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10012781411	L00013	Morpeth Wood	West Burton, Leyburn, DL8 4JU	402910		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land Only
10070541853	ORTBUI	Orton Office	1A Silver Yard, Orton, Penrith, CA10 3RQ	362299		Leasehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
200001628906	ORTBUI2	Orton Workshop	Moor House, Orton, Penrith, CA10 3SA	360938		Licence Agreement	Part occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10012777651	CCCP09	Stainforth Car Park and Picnic Area	Stainforth, Settle, BD24 9PD	382070		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10012777651	CCCT09	Stainforth Toilets	Stainforth, Settle, BD24 9PD	382070		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
100052205554	CRSSDB	Stonedykes Barn	Stainforth, Settle, BD24 9PN	382156		Leasehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
10034648202	L00015	Wainwath Force	Keld, Richmond, DL11 6LJ	388426		Leasehold	Landscape Feature	Land Only
10034648748	JBAINB	Yoredale Offices & Car Park	Bainbridge, Leyburn, DL8 3EL	393191		Freehold	Occupied by YDNPA	Land with a permanent building
			J-, -, ,		,			